Draw Date

January 3, 2013
January 10, 2013
January 17, 2013
January 24, 2013
January 31, 2013
February 7, 2013
February 14, 2013
February 21, 2013
February 28, 2013
March 7, 2013
March 14, 2013
March 21, 2013
March 28, 2013
April 4,2013

April 11, 2013

April 18,2013

April 25, 2013

May 2, 2013

May 9, 2013

May 16, 2013

May 23, 2013

May 30, 2013

June 6, 2013

June 13, 2013

June 20, 2013

June 27, 2013

July 4, 2013

July 11, 2013

July 18, 2013

July 25, 2013
August 1, 2013
August 8, 2013
August 15, 2013
August 22, 2013
August 29, 2013
September 5, 2013
September 12, 2013
September 19, 2013
September 26, 2013
October 3, 2013
October 10, 2013
October 17, 2013
October 24, 2013
October 31, 2013
November 7, 2013
November 14, 2013
November 21, 2013
November 28, 2013
December 5, 2013
December 12, 2013
December 19, 2013
December 26, 2013

Rotary Club of Hay River Sunrise

2013 Year-long Lottery Winners
(Lottery License #2012-038)

Dixie Butler
Matt Vickner
Vicky Latour
Vicky Latour
Tom MacDonald
Ally Groenen
Larry Mills
Bernie MacKinnon
Dennis Landry
Tim Borchuk

Pat Burnstad
Tom Makepeace
Kathy Sperry
Warren Nekurak
Greg Rowe
Sylvia Boyer
Ross Potter
Nicole Whyte
Kayla Gardiner
Dayna King

Judy Goucher
Art Barnes
Robert Chenard
Poul Osted

Tom Makepeace
Marisa Anderson
Dorothy Jones
Marion Smith
Brenda Dohey
Wayne Eluik
Monica Eluik
Michael B Roy
Grada VanEck
Corey Strang
Gillian Groenen
Robbie Jameson
Jennifer Swallow
Lorna Hill

Tom Makeppeace
Doug Camsell
Theresa Swallow
Greg Schofield
Kierra Mapes
Brian Swallow
Chelsea Simpson
Marge Loupret
Greg Rowe

Gary Carter

Tod Ashton
Darlene Lamb
Pete Boden
Trudie Walsh

Ticket #

370
350

50

50
106
185
190
365
174
321
188
181
172

31
398

84

57
295
127
319
152
294

98

71
181
148
231

278
133
141
341
241
229

39
170
130
289
181
114
129
136
168
126

42

59
398
224
354
233
134
269
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Prize
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

1,000.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

1,500.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

2,000.00

Thanks to all who supported this years lottery. Do you have your ticket for 2014? See any Rotary Club Member.

All Winners Will be Notified by Telephone or E-mail
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